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The QilSafe Mini Spout Lid has an outlet diameter of 1/4" (7mm), making it ideal for
lubrication jobs where equipment fill holes are small such as constant level oilers and
machine tools.

Made with state-of-the-art materials, the Mini Spout Lid has an advanced sealing thread

design,

Weight:

Part #
100400
100401
100402
100403
100404
100405
100406
100407
100408
100409

that ensures a secure fit on all genuine OilSafe Drums.

Available in 10 colors. Match lid with an OilSafe color-coded label for easy,
comprehensive fluid identification.

1/4" outlet spout opening ideal for equipment with small fill holes.

Fits onto any 1.5, 2, 3, 5, or 10 liter/US quart OilSafe Drum.

Large handle for ease of carrying.

Auto-shut off breather valve to avoid accidental spillage or contamination.

Made with industrial grade, heat-resistant materials. Ultra durable construction.
Will not warp, leak or break.

91b /.41 kg

Color
Tan/Beige
Black

Blue

Dark Green
Grey

Light Green
Orange
Purple

Red

Yellow

jlange@oil-safe.de  https://oil-safe.de/ +49 421 434781
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