



OilSafe

Mini Spout Lid Part# 100400-100409



The OilSafe Mini Spout Lid has an outlet diameter of 1/4" (7mm), making it ideal for lubrication jobs where equipment fill holes are small such as constant level oilers and machine tools.

Made with state-of-the-art materials, the Mini Spout Lid has an advanced sealing thread design, that ensures a secure fit on all genuine OilSafe Drums.

- Available in 10 colors. Match lid with an OilSafe color-coded label for easy, comprehensive fluid identification.
- 1/4" outlet spout opening ideal for equipment with small fill holes.
- Fits onto any 1.5, 2, 3, 5, or 10 liter/US quart OilSafe Drum.
- · Large handle for ease of carrying.
- Auto-shut off breather valve to avoid accidental spillage or contamination.
- Made with industrial grade, heat-resistant materials. Ultra durable construction.
 Will not warp, leak or break.

Weight: .9 lb / .41 kg

Part #	Color	
100400	Tan/Beige	
100401	Black	
100402	Blue	
100403	Dark Green	
100404	Grey	
100405	Light Green	
100406	Orange	
100407	Purple	
100408	Red	
100409	Yellow	

